
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nr.

188
110
104
118
123
142
147
111
109
152
150
114
151
193
182
168
103

Nome

Piui
Anderson Fernando F dos 
Alex vianna faria
Carlos Eduardo Maia da S
Clayton Antonio Braguim
Gustavo Aldegheri
Jose Fernando moreno
Anderson Mota
Allan de Freitas
Lauro Barbeito dos Santos
Jose Roberto Maria Leite F
Bruno Cesar de Barros Fe
Jurandir de Oliveira
Sergio Serafim
Anderson Costa
Raul Soares
Alex Costa da Silva

Classe
B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

Melhor Tm

1:32.080
1:38.417
1:39.111
1:39.253
1:39.659
1:40.504
1:41.709
1:42.138
1:42.324
1:42.328
1:44.195
1:44.476
1:45.614
1:45.632
1:49.195
1:49.442
1:51.710

Dif

-
+6.337
+7.031
+7.173
+7.579
+8.424
+9.629

+10.058
+10.244
+10.248
+12.115
+12.396
+13.534
+13.552
+17.115
+17.362
+19.630

Na volta

7
4
3
3
5
6
8
7
4
1
3
4
2
2
5
4
5

2o. melhor

1:35.988
1:39.066
1:40.147
1:39.349
1:39.718
1:40.890
1:43.205
1:42.421
1:42.430

-.---
1:44.542
1:44.691
1:45.923
1:46.578
1:49.334
1:49.818
1:52.900

Melhor Spd

105,560
98,763
98,072
97,932
97,533
96,713
95,567
95,165
94,992
94,989
93,287
93,036
92,033
92,018
89,015
88,814
87,011

Equipe NCBM

Classificado pela melhor voltaKINGS 21 08
Track

6B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

21/08/2022 14:54

Track Day Kins
Autodromo Capuava
21 08 22

Impresso: 21/08/2022 16:40:00
Crono VerdeRosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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